I AIKG

CONTEMPORARY ASIAN CUISINE
BY SCHILO

SOMMELIER:
LAURENCE REINTJENS



CHAMPAGNE, SPARKLING WINE
BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING WINE

DOT 13,50
DOMEIN HOLSET
JOHANITTER, CABERNET BLANC

CHAMPAGNE

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT 19,50
VEUVE CLICQUOT
PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY, MEUNIER

HENRI GIRAUD MVI12 FOT DE CHENE 27
HENRI GIRAUD
PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE 2009 35
MOET CHANDON
CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR

WINES BY THE GLASS

WHITE WINES
FRANCE

SANCERRE 2016 11
GUILLERAULT-FARGETTE
SAUVIGNON BLANC

CHABLIS TERROIR DE CHABLIS 2016 12.50
PATRICK PIUZE
CHARDONNAY

GERMANY

SCHAFER-FROHLICH TROCKEN 2016 12
SCHAFER-FROHLICH
RIESLING

JEAN STODDEN BLANC DE NOIR 2016 1l
JEAN STODDEN
SPATBURGUNDER

RED WINES
FRANCE

PAVILLON DE TAILLEFER GRAND CRU 2015
CHATEAU VIEUX TAILLEFER
MERLOT

ITALY

MAROGNE RIPASSO 2016
ZENI
CORVINA, RONDINELLA, MOLINARA

GERMANY
SCHALTER MALTESERGARTEN 2013

MARTIN WASSMER
SPATBURGUNDER

SOUTH AFRICA
LAIBACH GRAND PINOTAGE RR 2016
LAIBACH

PINOTAGE

ROSE

FRANCE

‘QUAT "SAISONS’ 2017
LA MASCARONNE
CINSAULT, GRENACHE

24

1

12



SAKE 65ML GLASS  BOTILE

FRUITY SUSHI

ISHI NO KANBASE ELEGANT FRUITY COMBINATION OF SWEETNESS AND ACIDITY 7/ 70
JUNMAI GINJO RESULTS IN A REFRESHING APPLE-LIKE AROMA AND TASTE.

NABESHIMA GINJO STONE FRUIT AROMA AND A LIGHT BUT TASTEFUL BODY. 8 80
JUNMAI GINJO SLIGHTLY SWEET WITH BALANCING ACIDITY

DOKAN DAIGINJO REFRESHING FRUITY SAKE VERY PURE WITH LIGHT PEACH TONE 10 100

JUNMAI DAIGINJO

HANAWA SAKU REVOLUTIONARY SAKE MADE WITH BORDEAUX WINE-YEAST 10.5 1056
JUNMAI DAIGINJO FRESH AND FLOWERY AROMA

SENKIN 60 SASHIMI SHELL FISH 8 80
JUNMAI KIMOTO DAIGINJO SWEET & SOUR, FULL-BODIED AND RICH. SLOW BREW

MADE IN WOODEN TANK, REFRESHING

LIQUID RICE OYSTERS-SHELLFISH-BEEF

SOMA NO TENGU A CLOUDY DELICATE RICE FRAGRANCE ON 8 80
JUNMAI MUROKA NAMA THE DRY SIDE, THE TEXTURE IS VELVETY WITH A CREAMY

SAKE NOUVEAU VEGETABLES

HANATOMOE THIS REFRESHING UNPASTEURIZED SAKE HAS RETAINED 7 70
JUNMAI MUROKA NAMA THE WILD AND FLOWERY CHARACTER OF YOUNG SAKE

WARM SAKE ALL ROUND SAKE

FUROSEN NAKAGUMI REFINED GINJO-SAKE WITH THE UNIQUE DEEP TASTE 8 80

JUNMAI GINJO MUROKA NAMA  OF WATARIBUNE RICE. DELICATE RICE AROMA WITH LIGHT
BROWN SUGAR TONES AND SMOOTH FINISH

SUPER POLISHED JUNMAI DAIGINJO SAKE

NABESHIMA DAIGINJO FLAGSHIP OF THE ARTISINAL FUKUCHIYO TOP-BREWERY 270
JUNMAI DAIGINJO ELEGANT,SOFT,FRUITY, SLIGHTLY SWEET, LOW ACIDITY

SATO NO HOMARE
JUNMAI DAIGINJO SUPERB SAKE FORM THE OLDEST BREWERY OF JAPAN 395
MUROKA NAMA EXQUISITE SAKE WITH FINEST PURE NOTES OF SAKE



MATURED DEEP MEAT-SPICEY DISHES

BIDEN 1999 SOFT AND FULL-BODIED AGED SAKE WITH CARAMEL
JUNMAI YAMAHAI KOSHU TONES .TYPICAL AGED SAKE

AKISHIKA TASAN KOSHU 2002 MATURATION & FRUITINESS EXTREMELY-LIMITED
JUNMAI GINJO ONLY AVAILABLE IN EUROPE

FULL BODY&TASTE MEAT-AND MISO SEASONED DISHES
CHOCHOKYU ROBUST SAKE WITH DEEP-LAYERED COMPLEX TASTE
JUNMAI YAMAHAI BUST SOFT RICE AROMA, PERFECTLY BALANCED
AKISHIKA OKARAKUCHI ROBUST SAKE WITH DEEP-LAYERED COMPLEX TASTE
JUNMAI YAMAHAI BUST SOFT RICE AROMA, PERFECTLY BALANCED
SEA WATER SAKE SOFT SHELL CRAB-VEGTABLES DISHES MISO SEASONED
TAIKO NO IZANAI 2002 UNFILTERED SAKE AGED FOR 12 YEARS. MINERAL
JUNMAI MUROKA NAMA SALTY NOTES BUT HARMONIOUS AND BALANCED
AGED DIGESTIVE FRUIT-CAKE-CHOCOILATE NUTS

YUZU BASED SAKE VERY REFRESHING CITRUS DRINK. CONSIST OUT OF
YUzU 50% PURE AND SOUR YUZU JUICE.

GREAT FOR AFTER DINNER

/.5

12

8.5

1.5

75

120

70

85

115

80



CHAMPAGNES BY THE BOTTLE

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT
VEUVE CLICQUOT
PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY, MEUNIER

BILLECART EXTRA BRUT
BILLECART SALMON
PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY, PINOT MEUNIER

VEUVE CLICQUOT VINTAGE 2008
VEUVE CLICQUOT
PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY, MEUNIER

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE
BOLLINGER
PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY, PINOT MEUNIER

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS
RUINART
CHARDONNAY

BILLECART BLANC DE BLANCS
BILLECART SALMON
CHARDONNAY

LA GRANDE DAME 2006
VEUVE CLICQUOT
PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 2009
LOUIS ROEDERER
CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE 2009
MOET CHANDON
CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR

KRUG GRANDE CUVEE
KRUG
PINOT NOIR, PINOT MEUNIER, CHARDONNAY

BILLECART BLANC DE BLANCS 2004
BILLECART SALMON
CHARDONNAY

BILLECART CUVEE NICOLAS FRANCOIS 2002

BILLECART SALMON
PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY, PINOT MEUNIER

CHAMPAGNE SALON 1999
SALON
CHARDONNAY

KRUG BRUT 2003
KRUG
PINOT NOIR, PINOT MEUNIER, CHARDONNAY

110

110

175

135

165

170

295

435

280

375

450

470

550

525

ROSE CHAMPAGNE

BOLLINGER ROSE
BOLLINGER
PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY, PINOT MEUNIER

VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE
VEUVE CLICQUOT
PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY, MEUNIER

BILLECART-SALMON ROSE
BILLECART-SALMON
CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR, PINOT MEUNIER

RUINART ROSE
RUINART
PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY, MEUNIER

KRUG ROSF
KRUG
PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY, MEUNIER

MAGNUM

PALMES D'OR 2005 JEROBOAM
NICOLAS FEUILLATE
CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR

SPARKLING WINE

DOT
DOMEIN HOLSET
JOHANITTER, CABERNET BLANC

RAUMLAND KATHARINA CUVEE
SEKT BRUT, SEKTGUT RAUMLAND
PINOT NOIR, PINOT MEUNIER

SPARKLING WINE ROSE

RUE DE LA NIT 2015
RAVENTOS | BLANC

MACABEQO, XAREL-LO, PARELLADA, MONASTRELL

1956

130

225

170

570

2650

75

75

60



WHITE WINE BY THE BOTTLE

HOLLAND | LIMBURG

APOSTELHOEVE PINOT GRIS 2017
APOSTELHOEVE
PINOT GRIS

THORN 2017
WIINGOED THORN
AUXERROIS

GERMANY | AHR

JEAN STODDEN BLANC DE NOIR 2016
JEAN STODDEN
SPATBURGUNDER

GERMANY | NAHE

SCHAFER-FROHLICH 2016
SCHAFER-FROHLICH
RIESLING

SCHAFER-FROHLICH FELSENNECK GG 2014
SCHAFER-FROHLICH
RIESLING

CERMANY | BADEN

BERNARD HUBER 2015
BERNARD HUBER
WEISSER BURGUNDER

BERNHARD HUBER ALTE REBEN 2015
BERNARD HUBER
CHARDONNAY

GERMANY | RHEINHESSEN
WAGNER STEMPEL PORPHYR 2015

WAGNER STEMPEL
RIESLING

AUSTRIA | KAMPTAL

RIED STEINSETZ 2016
SCHLOSS GOBELSBURGER
GRUNER-VELTLINER

AUSTRIA | WACHAU

FX-PICHLER SMARAGD KELLERBERG 2016
FX-PICHLER
GRUNER VELTLINER

50

50

55

60

140

65

120

/5

55

160

ROSE WINE BY THE BOTTLE

FRANCE | AOC COTES DE PROVENCE

LA MASCARONNE "QUAT "SAISONS’ 201/
LA MASCARONNE
CINSAULT, GRENACHE

55



WHITE WINE BY THE BOTTLE

FRANCE | CHABLIS

CHABLIS TERROIR DE CHABLIS 2016 70
PATRICK PIUZE
CHARDONNAY

CHABLIS TER CRU '"VAULORENT" 2016 125
DOMAINE FEVRE
CHARDONNAY

FRANCE | MEURSAULT

MEURSAULT LES MEIX CHAVAUX 2015 120
FRANCK GRUX
CHARDONNAY

MEURSAULT 2015 220
JEAN PHILIPPE FICHET
CHARDONNAY

MONTHELIE 2014 1TECRU 325
DOMAINE ROULOT
CHARDONNAY

ROULOT MEURSAULT CHARMES 2014 980
DOMAINE ROULOT
CHARDONNAY

FRANCE | PULIGNY MONTRACHET

PULIGNY MONTRACHET 2014 145
DOMAINE BOUZEREAU-GRUERE
CHARDONNAY

PULIGNY MONTRACHET CHAMPS CANET 2014 450
CHATEAU DE MEURSAULT
CHARDONNAY

FRANCE | COTE DE CHALONNAISE
MONTAGNY 1ER CRU 2015 60

CHATEAU DE LA SAULE
CHARDONNAY

FRANCE | SAINT AUBIN

SAINT AUBIN LES CORTONS 1ER CRU 2015 100
DOMAINE BOUSEREAU-GRUERE
CHARDONNAY

FRANCE | MACONNAIS

SAINT-VERAN 2016
DOMAINE OLIMIER MERLIN
CHARDONNAY

POUILLY-FUISSE CLOS DES QUARTS 2014
CHATEAU DES QUARTS
CHARDONNAY

FRANCE | COTE-D'OR | GRAVES

AUXEY-DURESSES 2015
DOMAINE ROULOT
CHARDONNAY

FRANCE | BORDEAUX

SMITH HAUT LAFITTE BLANC 2008
SMITH HAUT LAFITTE
SAUVIGNON BLANC/GRIS, SEMILLION

FRANCE | VALLEE DE LA LOIRE

SANCERRE 2016
GUILLERAULT-FARGETTE
SAUVIGNON BLANC

POUILLY-FUME ARTISAN SIiLEX 2016
MOREUX
SAUVIGNON BLANC

POUILLY FUME SILEX 2012
BENJAMIN DAGUENEAU
SAUVIGNON BLANC

FRANCE | SAVENIERES

CLOS DE SAINT YVES 2016
DOMAINE BAUMARD
CHENIN BLANC

FRANCE | CONDRIEU

CONDRIEU LES TERASSES DU PALAT 2016
FRANCOIS VILLARD
VIOGNIER

FRANCE | RHONE

COTES-DU-RHONE BLANC 2013

GOURT DE MAUTENS

GRENACHE BLANC, CLAIRETTE BLANCHE,
BOURBOULENC, PICARDIN, PICPOUL,
ROUSSANNE, VIOGNIER, MARSANNE

75

155

330

275

55

65

350

60

110

125



SPAIN | D.O. PENEDES

GESSAMI 2017
BODEGA GRAMONA

MUSCAT FRONTIGNAN, SAUVIGNON BLANC,

GEWURZTRAMINER

AVGVSITVS 2016
BODEGA AVGVSTVS
CHARDONNAY

ITALY | FRUILI

LIVIO FELLUGA PINOT GRIGIO 2017
LIVIO FELLUGA
PINOT GRIGIO

ITALY | VENETO

PIEROPAN SOAVE CLASSIC 201/
AZIENDA AGRICOLA PIEROPAN
GARGANEGA

PORTUGAL | VINHO VERDE

MUROS ANTIGOS 2016
ANSELMO MENDES
ALVARINHO

50

75

65

50

50

AUSTRALIA | ADELAIDE HILLS

HENSCHKE TILLY'S VINEYARD 2014
HENSCHKE

SAUVIGNON BLANC, SEMILLION, RIESLING,
PINOT GRIS, GEWURZTRAMINER

USA | NAPA VALLEY

SHAFER CHARDONNAY 2013
SHAFER
CHARDONNAY

ARGENTINA | MENDOZA

CATENA ALTA 2016
CATENA ZAPATA
CHARDONNAY

SOUTH AFRICA | STELLENBOSCH

THE MIRA CHARDONNAY 2016
UVA MIRA
CHARDONNAY

55

230

65

80



RED WINE BY THE BOTTLE

FRANCE | LOIRE | SANCERRE

SANCERRE LES BARONNES 2015
HENRI BOURGEOIS
PINOT NOIR

FRANCE | BURGUNDY

GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN ‘CUVEE ALEXIS" 2015
DOMAINE JEAN-MICHEL GUILLON
PINOT NOIR

VOSNE-ROMANFEE MALCONSORTS
1E CRU 2014

DOMAINE DUJAC

PINOT NOIR

COLNAY CLOS DE CHENES 1ER CRU 2015
CHATEAU DE MEURSAULT
PINOT NOIR

FRANCE | COTES DE BEAUNE

SANTENAY VIEILLES VIGNES 2016
LUCIEN MUZARD & FILS
PINOT NOIR

POMMARD VIEILLES VIGNES 2014
DOMAINE NEWMAN
PINOT NOIR

FRANCE | BURGUNDY | COTES DE NUITS

MARSANNAY 'CLOS DES PORTES' 2014
DOMAINE JEAN-MICHEL GUILLON
PINOT NOIR

FRANCE | BEAUJOLAIS

COTE DE BROUILLY 'LES JUMEAUX' 2015
DOMAINE BLAIN FRERE & SOEUR

GAMAY A JUS BLANC

FRANCE | COTES DE RHONE

E.GUIGAL COTE ROTIE LA LADONNE 2011
E. GUIGAL
SYRAH

75

160

590

320

75

165

100

105

675

FRANCE | PAUILLAC

RESERVE DE LA COMTESSE 2014 190
CHATEAU PICHON LONGUEVILLE
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT, CABERNET FRANC

LYNCH BAGES 2009 790
LYNCH BAGES
CABERNET SAUVIGNON & FRANC, MERLOT

CHATEAU LATOUR 1999 150
CHATEAU LATOUR
CABERNET SAUVIGNON & FRANC, MERLOT

CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD 2002 950
CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD
CABERNET SAUVIGNON & FRANC, MERLOT

FRANCE | MARGAUX

CHATEAU PALMER 3E CRU GRAND CRU 2000 895
CHATEAU PALMER
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT, CABERNET FRANC

FRANCE | SAINT-EMILION

PAVILLON DE TAILLEFER GRAND CRU 2015 110
CHATEAU VIEUX TAILLEFER

MERLOT

TER GRAND CRU CLASSE A 2004 1250

CHATEAU CHEVAL BLANC
CABERNET FRANC, MERLOT

FRANCE | POMEROL

CHATEAU L'EGLISE CLINET 2009 1250
CHATEAU LEGLISE CLINET
MERLOT, CABERNET FRANC, CABERNET SAUVIGNON

CHATEAU LA FLEUR-PETRUS 2000 990
CHATEAU LA FLEUR-PETRUS
MERLOT CABERNET FRANC

PETRUS 2010 9500
CHATEAU PETRUS
MERLOT, CABERNET FRANC



RED WINE BY THE BOTTLE

HOLLAND | LIMBURG

THORN 2016 50
WIJNGOED THORN
DORNFELDER

CERMANY | BADEN

SCHALTER MALTESERGARTEN 2013 /0
MARTIN WASSMER
SPATBURGUNDER

SOMERGEHALDE GG 2014 1056
BERNARD HUBER
SPATBURGUNDER

SPAIN | D.O. RIOJA

MUGA RESERVA SELECCION ESPECIAL 2012 105
BODEGAS MUGA
TEMPRANILLO, GARNACHA, MAZUELO, GRACIANO

VEGA SICILIA UNICO 2003 575
VEGA SICILIA
TEMPRANILLO, CABERNET SAUVIGNON

HACIENDA MONASTERIO RESERVE 2013 125
HACIENDA MONASTERIO
TEMPRANILLO

AALTO RIBERA DEL DUERO 2014 135
AALTO
TEMPRANILLO

ITALY | PIEDMONT, LANGHE

BAROLO MASSOLINO 2014
MASSOLINO
NEBBIOLO

ITALY | VENETO

MAROGNE RIPASSO 2016
ZENI
CORVINA, CORVIONE, RONDINELLA,

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA 2014
TEDESCHI
CORVINA, RONDINELLA, MOLINARA

ITALY | TUSCANY

ROSSO DI MONTALCINO 2015
LA RASINA
SANGIOVESE

ISOLE E OLENA CEPPARELLO 2013
ISOLE E OLENA
SANGIOVESE

PETRUCCINO 2015
PODERE FORTE
SANGIOVESE MERLOT

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO DOCG 2013
CASANOVA DI NERI
SANGIOVESE

SASSICAIA BOLGHERI 2014
SASSICAIA
CABERNET SAUVIGNON CABERNET FRANC

80

o5

100

70

140

125

165

480



PORTUGAL | DOURO

VAN ZELLERS VZ 2014

VAN ZELLERS

TINTA RORIZ , TOURIGA FRANCA,
TOURIGA NACIONAL

SOUTH AFRICA | STELLENBOSCH

DE TOREN FUSION V 2013

DE TOREN

CABERNET SAUVIGNON CABERNET FRANC
MALBEC, MERLOT, PETIT VERDOT

USA | SONOMA
SCHUG CARNEROS 2014

SCHUG
PINOT NOIR

AUSTRALIA | BAROSSA VALLEY

OLIVE HILL 2004
BURGE FAMILY WINEMAKERS
SYRAH, GRENACHE, MOURVEDRE

LEBANON | BEKAA VALLEY

CHATEAU MUSAR GASTON HOCHAR 2011
CHATEAU MUSAR

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CARIGNAN, CINSAULT

120

125

925

120

20

DESSERT WINE BY THE BOTTLE

AUSTRIA

KRACHER AUSLESE 2016 37.5 CL
ALOIS KRACHER
WELSCHRIESLING, CHARDONNAY

KRACHER BEERENAUSLESE 37.5 CL
CUVEE 2015

ALOIS KRACHER

WELSCHRIESLING, CHARDONNAY

FRANCE

CHATEAU D'YQUEM 1999 37.5 CL
CHATEAU D'YQUEM
SEMILLON

JARDINS DE BABYLONE 2009 50CL
LOUS BENJAMIN DAGUENEAU
PETIT MANSENG

SPAIN

ENATE LATE HARVEST DULCE 2014
ENATE
GEWURZTRAMINER

ROMANIA

EISWEIN CUVEE 2012 37.5 CL
ALOIS KRACHER & LILIAC

40

45

344

245

70

75

GRUNER VELTLINER, WELSCHRIESLING, CHARDONNAY



